
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/12/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Willow          Y. Alice Wang   43.41   48.41   56.35   61.35   109.76  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (137.19 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Arrow           Y. Alice Wang   47.19    Elim   46.19   46.19    Elim   
 
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     31.66   36.66   38.92    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Meadow          Jim Layfield    37.96   42.96   43.15    Elim    Elim   
20      Dory            Terry Herman             Elim   47.65   52.65    Elim   
20      Fae             Nancy Schilling 33.12    Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Brazen          Rosemarie Huey           Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    35.33   35.33   46.13   46.13   81.46   
22      Piper           Sally Silverman 40.87   40.87   47.25   47.25   88.12   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (125.46 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Steel           Maureen Burke   37.50   42.50   64.04   89.04   131.54  
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn  35.78    Elim   41.23   41.23    Elim   
22      Celebrate       Shirley Loos    33.26    Elim   37.13   42.13    Elim   
22      Plenty          Mardi Closson            Elim   46.58   51.58    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris    38.99   53.99   60.94    Elim    Elim   
22      Turismo         Judy Reilly     40.50    Elim   32.35    Elim    Elim   
22      Legacy          Janet Gauntt    41.42    Elim   61.64    Elim    Elim   
22      Dancer          Martha Bell              Abs    37.65    Elim    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   53.89    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Lilu            Nelci O'Brien            Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    41.64    Elim   41.36   46.36    Elim   
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Sunday, October 13, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10010   Willow       Y. Wang         43.41                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       10008   Arrow        Y. Wang         47.19     2.19       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16004   Tempest      J. Reilly       31.66                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20018   Meadow       J. Layfield     37.96                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       20002   Fae          N. Schilling    33.12                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Dory         T. Herman       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22009   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       35.33                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22022   Piper        S. Silverman    40.87                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22018   Steel        M. Burke        37.50                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       22003   Bode         J. Harris       38.99                2    1    0    0    15.00 4 
       22002   Denali       J. Bonsignore   53.89     11.89      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Plenty       M. Closson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22016   Celebrate    S. Loos         33.26                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22023   Lilu         N. O'Brien      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22028   Baru         S. Josselyn     35.78                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Turismo      J. Reilly       40.50                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22025   Legacy       J. Gauntt       41.42                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22020   Dancer       M. Bell         Absent   
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Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24010   Dezi         L. Husson       41.64                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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Sunday, October 13, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10008   Arrow        Y. Wang         46.19                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10010   Willow       Y. Wang         56.35                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16004   Tempest      J. Reilly       38.92                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20009   Dory         T. Herman       47.65                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       20018   Meadow       J. Layfield     43.15                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20002   Fae          N. Schilling    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         Absent   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22028   Baru         S. Josselyn     41.23                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22009   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       46.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22022   Piper        S. Silverman    47.25                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22016   Celebrate    S. Loos         37.13                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       22007   Plenty       M. Closson      46.58                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22018   Steel        M. Burke        64.04     13.04      0    5    0    0    38.04   
       22025   Legacy       J. Gauntt       61.64     10.64      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22002   Denali       J. Bonsignore   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22003   Bode         J. Harris       60.94     9.94       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22020   Dancer       M. Bell         37.65                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Turismo      J. Reilly       32.35                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22023   Lilu         N. O'Brien      Absent   
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Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24010   Dezi         L. Husson       41.36                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/12/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Penny           Lois Mark       43.52   43.52   56.69   61.69   105.21  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (131.51 or LESS)  *************************  
 
12      Idgie           Terry Herman             Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
16      Java            Sally Silverman 34.12   34.12   36.91   36.91   71.03   
16      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 34.09   34.09   40.84   40.84   74.93   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (88.78 or LESS)  *************************  
 
20      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    38.98    Elim   44.24   49.24    Elim   

-1-



-1-

Sunday, October 13, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08004  Penny        L. Mark         43.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16010  Zuzu         N. Schilling    34.09                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16005  Java         S. Silverman    34.12                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20007  Sequel       J. Gauntt       38.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, October 13, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08004  Penny        L. Mark         56.69                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16005  Java         S. Silverman    36.91                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16010  Zuzu         N. Schilling    40.84                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20007  Sequel       J. Gauntt       44.24                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%




